Power Series | DH-PFM300
    DH-PFM300
    DC12V2A Power Adapter
Features
 Easy installation and wall mount, structural water-proof;
 Support -30℃~+70℃  wide-range temperature operation, and the full load efficiency of the power
supply can be up to 100% at these temperatures;

Safety Standards
Certification  CE
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Power series
DH-PFM300 DC12V 2A power adapter(CE)
DH-PFM320D-015 DC12V 1.5A power adapter(CE/FCC)
DH-PFM321D-EN
DC12V 1A power adapter(CE/FCC/UL-VI) for cameras DH-PFM321D-BS
DH-PFM321D-US
DH-PFM320D-EN
DC12V 2A power adapter(CE/FCC/UL-VI) for cameras DH-PFM320D-BS
DH-PFM320D-US
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);